
NEW LOOK - The PBX Series were recently redesigned and reconstructed to 
ensure the best performance possible. These portable blowers are available in 
sizes ranging from 30”- 48”, with a max CFM of 23,500. These units are rugged 
and durable, constructed with OSHA-compliant corrosion and dent-proof high 
density polyethylene housing. Fans are lightweight and easily moved where 
needed. The possibilities are endless; use this fan anywhere quick cooling and 
powerful air�ow is needed. 

PBX - D STANDARD MODEL

SIZE

30”, 36”, 42” & 48”

MOTOR
DIRECT &

BELT DRIVE

HOUSING
CORROSION &
DENT PROOF 

HIGH-DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE

DI
RE

CT
 D

RI
VE

VELOCITY PROFILE
AMPS WT.

(LBS.)CFM / Area Sq Ft
65
82
102

36”
42”

1/4
1/3
1/2

7200 / 250
11500 / 320
15000 / 340

08211002
08211102
08211202

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

PBX 30-D
PBX 36-D
PBX 42-D

30” 2.5
5.5
6.0

BE
LT

 D
RI

VE

VELOCITY PROFILE
AMPS WT.

(LBS.)CFM / Area Sq Ft

8.0 120
135
155

36”
42”
48”

1/2
3/4
1

14000 / 360
17500 / 420
23500 / 550

11.0
15.0

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

08211402
08211502
08211602

PBX - B STANDARD MODEL

© Copyright 2021 ; TPI Corporation
1-800-682-3398  |  (423) 477-4131  |  www.tpicorp.com  |  answers@tpicorp.com 


