PBX SERIES

NEW LOOK - The PBX Series were recently redesigned and reconstructed to ensure the best performance possible. These portable blowers are available in sizes ranging from 30"- 48", with a max CFM of 23,500. These units are rugged and durable, constructed with OSHA-compliant corrosion and dent-proof high density polyethylene housing. Fans are lightweight and easily moved where needed. The possibilities are endless; use this fan anywhere quick cooling and powerful airflow is needed.

SIZE

30", 36", 42" & 48"

HOUSING

CORROSION &
DENT PROOF
HIGH-DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE

MOTOR

DIRECT &
BELT DRIVE

PBX - D STANDARD MODEL



PBX - B STANDARD MODEL



BELT DRIVE

╻┃	MFG CATALOG NUMBER	MFG MODEL NUMBER	FAN		WHEEL	MOTOR	VELOCITY PROFILE	AMPS	WT.
≥ 2			SIZE	TYPE	SIZE	HP	CFM / Area Sq Ft	AMPS	(LBS.)
- - -	08211402	PBX 36-B	36"	STANDARD	8"	1/2	14000 / 360	8.0	120
╏	08211502	PBX 42-B	42"	STANDARD	10"	3/4	17500 / 420	11.0	135
-	08211602	PBX 48-B	48"	STANDARD	10"	1	23500 / 550	15.0	155

DIRECT DRIVE

DRIVE	MFG CATALOG NUMBER	MFG MODEL NUMBER	FAN		WHEEL	MOTOR	VELOCITY PROFILE	AMPS	WT.
			SIZE	TYPE	SIZE	HP	CFM / Area Sq Ft	AIVIFS	(LBS.)
5	08211002	PBX 30-D	30"	STANDARD	8"	1/4	7200 / 250	2.5	65
#	08211102	PBX 36-D	36"	STANDARD	10"	1/3	11500 / 320	5.5	82
5	08211202	PBX 42-D	42"	STANDARD	10"	1/2	15000 / 340	6.0	102

